

Present: Rana Dam
Judge MAC Tribunal 3rd Court Purulia in Charge
Misc Execution. 02 of 2024
MACC 72 of 2013

Order No 07
Dt 10.12.2024

PO is on leave.

Both parties file Hazira.

No further order is received from Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta.

To date 03.01.2025 for awaiting order from Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta.

(Dictated & Corrected)

Judge MAC Tribunal I/C
3rd court, Purulia

Judge MAC Tribunal I/C
3rd court, Purulia.