

Present: Sri Ambarish Ghosh
Additional District Judge, 3rd Court, Purulia Cum
Judge MACC Tribunal
MISC EX Case No- 02/2024
(Arising out of MACC Case No- 72/2013)

Order No. 13

Dated-28-01-2026

Today is fixed for awaiting order from Honble High Court.

Parties file hazirah.

No order has yet been received.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix **09.03.2026** for awaiting order from Honble High Court.

(Dictated & Corrected)

**Judge MACC Tribunal
3rd court, Purulia**

**Judge MACC Tribunal
3rd court, Purulia.**